SANDY LANE PLANTS
01604 831102
PRICE LIST - COMPOST ETC

PRODUCT

Oak tree Multi purpose Compost
Extra Large

Large Bag

Handy Pack

Premium Horticulture Compost
Reduced Peat Compost

Peat Free Compost

Manure Compost

Ericaceous (for acid loving plants)

Gro-bag
Bark Chippings
John Innes no 2

75L
60L
50L
40L
40L

Price

£10.00
£7.00
£3.50

£12.00
£10.00
£8.50
£6.00
£7.00

£5.00
£12.00
£7.50



